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FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard
81
13
12
64

Catégorie :

N°dossard

91

39

63

196
182
101
106
184
104

Catégorie :

N°dossard
140
130
183

8
115
180

7

9

42
16
43
142
199
109
15
85
46
47
136
197
195
114
38

FSAN La Venoge
14.03.2015

Ecoliéres A

Nom
Dutruy
Savoyen
Savoyen
Roulin

Ecoliers A

Nom
Kolly
Mulot
Gilliéron
Maamar
Parisod
Guyaz
Mermoud
Meyer
Nicollier

EcoliereB + C

Nom
Abdelmoumene
Rapp
Pfister
Michoud
Joedicke
Parisod
Michoud
Michoud
Geinoz
Prol
Geinoz
Hersperger
Randin
Limat

Prol
Chopard
Devaud
Devaud
Goojin Gordon
Maamar
Abdagic
Nedjadi
Meyer

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature
14 mars 2015

Prénom
Juliette
Chloé
Aurélie
Julie

Prénom
Xavier
Amaél
Arnaud
Yacin
Maxime
Romain
Tristan
Matteo
Aurélien

Prénom
Jade
Noémie
Océane
Lucy
Padmé
Mélina
Chloé
Marilou
Fiona
Maeva
Clara
Mana
Roxane
Julie
Laeticia
Maéline
Zoé
Alyssia
Shanny
Soraya
Leila
Kawthar
Alyssa

min sec 1/10

8 32 30
8 53 33
9 34 81
11 10 16

min sec 1/10

8 6 90
8 9 8
8 10 48
8 29 44
8 55 93
9 21 38
9 51 83
9 59 8
10 9 54

min sec 1/10

9 0 89
9 8 26
9 17 62
9 39 9
9 40 70
10 0 11
10 11 97
10 19 58
10 38 42
10 39 69
10 48 31
11 14 73
11 19 14
11 21 93
11 43 16
11 46 94
12 20 30
12 27 58
14 13 27
17 27 49
18 5 33
19 54 19
21 42 3

Page 1

Date naiss.
21.05.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2002
14.10.2003

Date naiss.
26.02.2003
15.08.2002
27.10.2002
14.09.2002
26.11.2002
27.08.2002
23.12.2002
17.04.2002
01.08.2002

Date naiss.
11.09.2005
07.05.2004
25.02.2004
15.08.2006
17.11.2005
13.02.2005
06.11.2004
20.02.2008
16.05.2004
06.04.2004
01.03.2006
17.12.2006
11.02.2005
17.10.2008
06.04.2004
31.08.2004
04.02.2008
07.02.2006
10.07.2008
30.10.2009
21.06.2009
18.08.2009
22.06.2009

Cross 2015
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FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard
123
185

14
80
37
49
141
187
86
201
118
178
87
205

Catégorie :

N°dossard
127
188
220

Catégorie :

N°dossard

62

129
206
105
65

194
119
203

Catégorie :

N°dossard
238
116

Catégorie :

N°dossard
204

FSAN La Venoge
14.03.2015

Ecoliers B+ C

Nom
Cannizzaro
Vuadens
Savoyen
Dutruy
Meyer
Jordan
Abdelmoumene
Genoud
Chopard
Randin
Argyriou
Fumeaux
Chopard
Mahrer

Cadettes A+ B

Nom
Rusch
Londono
Ducrest

Cadets A+ B

Nom
Gilliéron
Brandlin
Blum
Nicollier
Roulin
Monnier
Bacher
Lindanda

Juniors gargons

Nom
Cauderay
Jordan

Juniors filles

Nom
Maglio

33eme Cross

des Amis de la Nature

14 mars 2015

Prénom
Théo
Kilian
Romain
Simon
Danilo
Gilles
Noé
Florian
Josias
Luca
Jason
Maxime
Alexis
Simon

Prénom
Camille
Saana
Lola

Prénom
Clément
Geoffroy
Maximilien
Maxime
Fabian
Maél
Hugo
Killian

Prénom
Didier
Elias

Prénom
Fiorina

min sec 1/10

min

17
17
23

min

15
16
17
18
19
19
20
23

min

23
25

min

Page 2

21

11 16
20 88
48 78
52 43
32 67
35 89
23 11
43 94
35 58
14 54
22 50
7 29
8 92
10 52
sec 1/10
53 50
54 13
25 6
sec 1/10
38 78
36 76
44 88
54 27
32 17
47 10
7 38
58 64
sec 1/10
33 96
30 36
sec 1/10
0 79

Date naiss.
19.01.2004
31.05.2004
01.01.2005
28.10.2004
05.04.2005
15.01.2005
18.01.2007
01.05.2006
31.10.2006
11.02.2005
25.09.2007
27.07.2008
03.07.2009
08.12.2008

Date naiss.
06.04.1999
07.07.1998
26.10.1999

Date naiss.
11.05.2001
01.04.1999
18.03.2000
30.09.2000
12.05.2000
01.01.1999
25.07.2001
23.08.2000

Date naiss.
22.03.1997
14.03.1996

Date naiss.
20.01.1997

Cross 2015
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FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard

68
102
22
122
131
191
76
167
112
10
181
48
59
99
190
179
53
83
117
74
164

FSAN La Venoge
14.03.2015

Dames

Nom
Annen-Lamard
Savioz
Moinat
Burger
Rapp
Cerutti
Lameira
Feusier
Lunder
Michoud
Parisod
Ostertag
Faes
Ferrandini
Thétaz
Fumeaux
Ruffiot
Golay
Ramsauer
Brandenberger
Reymond

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature
14 mars 2015

Prénom
Sandra
Natacha
Aurélie
Elena
Sylvie
Melissa
Vanessa
Laura
Samantha
Samantha
Rebekka
Valérie
Seraina
Emilie
Tiffany
Emmanuelle
Pauline
Céline
Diana-Alice
Annick
Fanny

min sec 1/10

16 31 20
16 40 75
17 9 44
18 54 99
19 16 20
19 50 76
19 59 66
20 16 88
20 42 22
20 43 29
21 44 77
21 45 61
22 36 10
23 20 34
23 46 59
25 6 30
25 15 11
28 25 61
28 33 93
28 46 43
31 35 10

Page 3

Date naiss.
21.02.1977
23.12.1994
24.10.1980
29.10.1987
04.05.1977
09.02.1995
25.11.1982
19.09.1995
21.08.1993
09.05.1980
10.07.1978
06.11.1990
10.01.1980
17.10.1982
19.03.1994
24.04.1978
04.04.1981
06.10.1979
04.10.1992
12.02.1986
01.01.1994

Cross 2015
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FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard

Catégorie :

N°dossard

213
110
210
153
189
198
135
36
134
79

18
207
226
193
214

40
149
176
148

96

34
151

73

41
120

78

97
166
212
177

FSAN La Venoge

14.03.2015

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature

14 mars 2015
Vétérans dames W40

Nom Prénom min sec 1/10
Avondet Anne-Laure 18 41 88
Seppey Evelyne 19 23 5
Berguerand Linda 19 37 86
Eymann-Holzer Mako 20 31 71
Thétaz Marie-Pierre 20 56 72
Jotterand Myriam 21 12 87
Rossier Nathalie 22 7 28
Meyer Sonia 22 59 32
Cocchia Sonia 25 32 6
Drouin Isabelle 25 37 38

Vétérans dames W50

Nom Prénom min sec 1/10
Bouquet Christiane 17 52 52
Villard Spaeth Josiane 19 32 91
Lemieux Barbara 19 53 97
Roussy Daniele 20 0 84
Richoz Teresa 20 13 32
Koelemeijer Sandra 22 42 97
Lugrin Jacqueline 23 26 82
Reeb-Landry Frédérique 23 41 74
Ditmeijer Jitske 24 13 98
Dubas Francoise 24 20 46
Pache Sandrine 24 24 86
Huet Francoise 25 4 99
Torrent Janine 25 41 44
Viret Eliane 26 12 8
Waheed Brigitte 26 45 32
Vincent Lyne 27 5 63
Gilliéron Janine 27 11 92
Werren Jacqueline 31 30 89
Gognat Fernande 31 33 38
Zahner Daniela 34 7 38
Page 4

Date naiss.
18.06.1968
05.01.1971
07.02.1967
20.10.1971
03.09.1966
25.09.1970
23.10.1967
20.11.1970
14.01.1971
06.04.1967

Date naiss.
22.05.1963
11.12.1958
23.03.1957
24.06.1964
16.01.1958
05.12.1963
01.09.1954
07.11.1965
24.10.1949
31.05.1955
28.11.1965
06.02.1946
18.11.1957
14.02.1962
25.10.1959
20.10.1965
24.06.1946
09.03.1942
30.06.1943
11.01.1957

Cross 2015



Rang
1

O~NO U WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard

32
224
69
192
221
54
230
84
225
155
94
240
67
227
52
23
60
216
82
222
218
165
30
92
173
239
93
28
235
19
17
175
70
44

58

FSAN La Venoge
14.03.2015

Hommes

Nom
Leboeuf
Heiniger
Pazos
Thétaz
Hynes
Michel
Chevalley
Vanwynsberghe
Fauria
Lugrin
Eggenschwiler
Delisle
Kipfmuller
Buhl
Deschamps
Dupertuis
Pré
Chevalley
Nava
Kellerhals
Fernandes
Jemli

Stidel

Rey

De Almeida Bras
Etienne
Schiltz
Courtine
Nieth
Fullemann
Rossi
Moleiro

De la Fuente
Benameur
Givel

Conus

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature
14 mars 2015

Prénom
Francgois
Stéphane
Diego
Alwin
Antoine
Sébastien
Marc
Gaétan
Oriol
Thomas
Florent
Julien
Nicolas
Kevin
Paul
Raphaél
Cyril
Andréas
Fabio
Fabien
Hugo
Fedi
Frédéric
Olivier
Dany
Yves
Philippe
Raphaél
Rodolph
Cédric
Tristan
Rui
Faustino
Malik
Sébastien
Raphaél

min sec 1/10

20 50 77
21 17 2
21 44 22
21 49 23
22 56 3
23 0 60
23 21 18
23 23 88
23 25 96
23 35 58
23 39 51
23 59 90
24 54 72
24 59 81
25 2 91
25 16 25
27 1 48
27 7 80
27 31 8
27 34 63
27 48 98
27 54 74
28 4 90
28 54 67
29 36 26
29 44 40
30 10 7
32 22 76
32 27 46
32 50 85
34 29 17
34 30 96
34 52 37
36 12 43
36 29 68
55 43 44

Page 5

Date naiss.
19.04.1985
24.03.1979
28.11.1984
19.03.1994
30.03.1981
10.04.1983
26.02.1988
24.11.1989
12.12.1986
23.08.1990
18.11.1986
05.02.1991
23.05.1995
24.06.1992
19.03.1995
26.04.1978
02.06.1980
31.05.1984
17.08.1980
01.03.1988
18.11.1987
09.08.1990
15.01.1981
09.02.1979
29.04.1986
07.04.1981
24.11.1986
08.12.1977
01.08.1979
05.09.1976
04.12.1976
30.08.1982
22.02.1977
13.06.1982
27.10.1980
05.08.1980

Cross 2015
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FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard

208
108
132
51
152
61
27
89
21
100
90
200
107
11
174
143
241
75
232
231
113
66
133
160
25
45
163

FSAN La Venoge

14.03.2015

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature

14 mars 2015
Vétérans hommes M40

Nom Prénom min sec 1/10
Mahrer Rudolf 22 34 7
Ménes Gaél 23 11 26
Rottigni Robert 24 28 81
Gendre Stéphane 24 37 25
Eymann Jean-Pierre 25 12 63
Raisoni Marino 25 34 44
Trezzini Ricco 25 37 88
Bonvin Patrick 26 42 9
Wehrlin Christoph 26 51 80
Nicollerat David 26 52 38
Kolly Michel 27 10 38
Randin Olivier 27 17 20
Kieliger Mathias 27 31 75
Michoud Raoul 27 47 34
Tcheau Alain 28 6 63
Corvo Nuno 29 11 95
Nilosia Salvatore 29 17 14
Lema José 29 38 40
Guiffault René 29 55 76
Gertsch Christophe 30 27 44
Sena Piero 32 18 71
Roulin Yves 32 28 22
Prattichizzo Antonio 33 13 9
Comment Patrick 34 24 90
Butscher Robert 35 32 17
Serra Daniel 39 25 33
Fridez Raphaél 42 22 74
Page 6

Date naiss.
31.12.1975
10.07.1973
27.11.1966
29.10.1971
01.03.1968
12.04.1974
23.11.1966
01.01.1971
18.02.1971
14.05.1973
30.01.1967
12.06.1971
05.10.1972
03.05.1973
22.01.1969
02.03.1975
29.07.1974
09.12.1969
15.10.1966
13.01.1974
04.04.1968
07.07.1970
27.08.1973
20.01.1966
25.06.1972
28.11.1971
08.10.1974

Cross 2015
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33
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

FSAN "La Venoge"

Catégorie :

N°dossard

202
244
146
144
77
137
229
138
121
33
26
211
145
236
219
154
103
246
209
245
186
237
217
162
169
35
242
233
156
98
126

128
124
170
243
31
20
172
57
234

171
168
223
159
215

72

FSAN La Venoge
14.03.2015

33eme Cross
des Amis de la Nature
14 mars 2015

Vétérans hommes M50

Nom

Dias

Rizzo
Funcasta
Détraz
Seghrouchini
Cristiano
Torres
Jordan
Burger
Gilliand
Destraz
Berguerand
Dephix
Gasser
Crausaz
Schindler
Doumenc
Wahl
Lemos
Rime

Rickli
Giraudeau
Girardin
Calame
Bérard
Fleury
D'agostino
Wehrli
Beck
Dutoit
Devaud
Ehrbar
Brandlin
Guignard
Borgognon
Reynard
Calame
Willi
Lambelet
Aeby
Winkelmann
Chevalley
Mletzkowsky
Herren
Michellod
Lancaster
Frossard
Negrone
Sauteur

Prénom
José
Francesco
Eric
Jean-Francgois
Hafid
Francesco
Antonio
Martin
Heiner
Patrick
Denis

Alain
Pascal
Dieter
Thierry
Jacques
Philippe
Patrick
Joaquim
Michel
Hans

Jacky
Frédy

Louis
André
Perry

Gino
Hans-Ulrich
Pierre-Alain
Gilbert
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Luc
Jean-Nicolas
Roland
Julien
Pierre
Jean-Pierre
Jean
Jean-Michel
Francgois
Eric
Christian
Manfred
Daniel

Paul

Daniel
Narcisse-Louis
Antonio
Louis

min sec 1/10

24 18 45
24 48 36
25 2 4
26 18 3
26 29 58
27 21 43
27 33 43
27 35 96
28 4 0
28 17 71
28 21 12
28 45 33
29 34 49
29 37 4
30 3 60
30 14 31
30 26 42
30 45 70
31 2 60
31 41 15
31 48 75
31 52 11
31 57 47
32 50 0
33 5 93
33 8 0
33 20 27
33 40 67
33 43 66
34 20 55
34 58 14
35 1 28
35 3 36
35 17 63
35 35 73
35 50 31
36 3 63
37 17 29
37 41 44
38 58 10
38 58 79
39 1 41
40 2 17
40 40 80
44 37 1
50 28 65
55 35 94
Abandon
Abandon

Page 7

Date naiss.
21.11.1962
07.08.1965
18.08.1962
07.07.1965
27.08.1958
27.04.1957
13.06.1961
26.10.1963
20.11.1953
02.07.1965
18.01.1959
26.02.1964
12.12.1965
26.04.1961
18.04.1960
24.02.1951
17.04.1963
17.07.1961
25.11.1962
09.12.1961
26.07.1952
08.06.1962
27.05.1945
20.05.1952
11.07.1960
20.05.1959
04.10.1965
12.09.1959
10.07.1956
19.08.1956
07.12.1953
01.08.1957
21.10.1964
04.04.1957
27.05.1945
23.09.1955
05.10.1954
22.09.1941
16.06.1948
16.06.1954
28.03.1947
24.03.1951
14.06.1934
27.04.1944
25.07.1947
05.03.1945
20.01.1936
28.10.1952
14.09.1945

Cross 2015



